ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

TRANSIT PUBLIC SAFETY FACILITATOR SERVICES/PS72932000

Mod. | Description Date Amount
No.
1 Increase contract authority to provide PENDING $ 160,563

facilitation services between Metro and the
Public Safety Advisory Committee (PSAC)

Modification Total: $ 160,563

Original Contract: 4/6/21 $ 210,459

Total Contract Value: $ 371,022

No. 1.0.10
Revised 01-29-15



